Tax invoice & receipt

Venue
Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

E***

Email: **@hotmail.co.uk

Your order

Opera Bar Pinot Gris 2023

Card Surcharge
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 2nd Jun 2025, 7:59 PM

Have questions about your order?
Call Opera Bar on +61285875900

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

Opera Bar
2nd Jun 2025, 7:59 PM

927
47 246 603 947
$12.20

$12.00

$0.20
$11.09
$1.11

$12.20


https://www.meandu.app/operabar
tel:+61285875900
mailto:operabar@solotel.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

