Tax invoice & receipt

Venue		<u>Opera Bar</u>
Order date		2nd Jun 2025, 7:59 PM
Table number		927
ABN (Australian Business Num	ber)	47 246 603 947
Total paid		\$12.20
E***		
Email: ***@hotmail.co.uk		
Your order		
Opera Bar Pinot Gris 2023		\$12.00
Card Surcharge		\$0.20
Subtotal		\$11.09
GST		\$1.11
Total paid		\$12.20
	Last Updated: 2nd Jun 2025, 7:59 PM	
	Have questions about your order?	
	Call Opera Bar on <u>+61285875900</u>	

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

Or you can reach out by email